10018797 Iwaniec Paulina

MPK:Z4A1A56004 Ob/PoOb:7420/2421

Naliczenia Chorobowe/Zasiltki Potracenia
1557 NagFunDy 500,00 80A1 EMEubFO
7146 WnPIT<26 0,00 80A2 RENubFO
SUMA: 500,00 80A3 CHOubFO
80D1 ZDRubFO
80F6 ZalPodFO
SUMA:
Inne Rezerwy
PRZELEW: 337,62 PROC PODATKU: 12,00
KASA: 0,00 30-KROT. ZUS: 12 710,80
DOCH.MIES. 5 761,00 DOCHOD - ROK: 11 003,00
NOMINAL 0,00 ZDROW ODL: 0,00
NOM.WYROW. 0,00 KOSZTY: 0,00
NOM.BIEZA. 0,00 KWOT.WOL. : 0,00
POD.EM.RE. 500,00 ULGA K.S$.: 0,00
GODZ . PLAN. 0,00
GODZ . PRAC. 0,00

48,80
7,50
12,25
38,83
55,00
162,38

Lista dodatk. A 1 19.02.2025r.

——— Niewyptacane

4021 SkiPoPPE 25,00
SUMA: 25,00

—— Narzuty pracodawcy
80B1 EMEplFO
80B3 RENplFO
80B4 WYPplFO
80B5 FPplaFO
80B6 FGSPplFO

48,80
32,50
9,00
12,25
0,50




Wartosé
500,00

456,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

525,00

NALICZENTIA PODSTAWY
Ski.Wyn. Wartosé Ski.Wyn.
1557 NagFunDy 500,00 |9PPP PodstPPE
7146 WnPIT<26 0,00
RAZEM:
500,00
Naliczenia : 500,00 Doch do pod.
Potracenia : 162,38 Zdrowotn odl
Przelew 337,62 Ulga kl.Sr.
Gotéwka 0,00 Przych.zwoln.:
Przekaz P. 0,00 Przychéd
Sporzadziil Sprawdzit
Elektronicznie
Matgorzata  odpisany preez
Matgorzata Anna
An na Plaszczynska
2 Data: 2025.02.18
Pta SZCZynSka 10:30:18 +01'00'
10233P

194413PP

POTR.
Ski.Wyn.
80A1 EMEubFO
80A2 RENubFO
80A3 CHOubFO
80D1 ZDRubFO
80F6 ZalPodFO

RAZEM:

Podstawa EM-REN
Podstawa CHOR
Podstawa FP/FGSP :
Podstawa ZDR
Podstawa WYP

Gléwny Ksiegowy

USTAWOWE

Wartosé
48,80
7,50
12,25
38,83
55,00

162,38

SKLEZADKI PRAC.
Ski.Wyn. Wartosé
80B1 EMEplFO 48,80
80B3 RENplFO 32,50
80B4 WYPplFO 9,00
80B5 FPplaFO 12,25
80B6 FGSPplFO 0,50

RAZEM:
103,05
PRZYCHODY
Ski.Wyn. Wartosé
4021 Sk1PoPPE 25,00
RAZEM:
25,00
500,00 Budz 0,00
500,00 P.FEP: 0,00
500,00 ZDR B: 0,00
431,45
500,00
Zatwierdziil
STR: 2
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